13.613
10.151
5.229
5.226

5.223
-0.000

1.000
1.006

NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

DE

TE

D1

TDO
SFO1
NUC1
PO

P1

ST

SF
WDW
SSB

LB

GB

PC

56526

26

1
20201209
9.04
Spect
5MM)

zg30
65536

DMSO

16

2
8012.820
0.244532
4.0894966
155.46
62.400
6.50
298.0
1.00000000
1
400.1324708

1H

3.53
10.58
65536
400.1300020

EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usecC

secC

MHz

usec
usec

MHz

Hz



